VM Trial 2007

PI

O©oO~NOOUhA~,WNLPE

10

Namn

BOU Toni

RAGA Adam
FUJINAMI Takahisa
CABESTANY Albert
LAMPKIN Dougie
FAJARDO Jeroni
FREIXA Marc
DABILL James
OLIVERAS Daniel
BRUAND Christophe

JVM Trial 2007

P

O©OoO~NOOOULPA, WNPE

=
o

13
16
22

Namn

BROWN Michael
WIGG Alex
GONTARD Nicolas
GRATTAROLA Matteo
HASLAM Sam
GUBIAN Loris
SAMPSON Lee
SANZ Laia

LANIEL Guillaume
VACCARETTI Andrea

Svenska placeringar:
JOHANSSON Fredrik
GYLLENHAMMAR Emil
THIGER Adam

Lag-VM Trial 2007

P

=

O©oO~NOOULhA,WN

Land
Spanien
Japan
England
Frankrike
Italien
USA
Tyskland
Sverige
Irland

Land
Spanien
Spanien
Japan
Spanien
England
Spanien
Spanien
England
Spanien
Frankrike

Land
England
England
Frankrike
Italien
England
Frankrike
England
Spanien
Frankrike
Italien

Sverige
Sverige
Sverige

Total

39
45
127
131
274
325
349
409

Marke
MONTESA
GAS GAS
MONTESA
SHERCO
MONTESA
BETA
SCORPA
MONTESA
SHERCO
SHERCO

Marke
BETA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
SHERCO
GAS GAS
SHERCO
SHERCO
MONTESA
GAS GAS
MONTESA

GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS

SPA  GUA FRA JPN ITA
1/4 21/4 2715 2/6 1/7
20 20 20 20 20 17 20
17 15 17 17 17 20 17
13 17 15 13 15 15 15
11 11 9 11 13
15 13 13 15 10
9 9 8 10 11

= =
cwmwo 2 ot
oo

8 10 11 8 5 10
10 8 10 9 9 9

3 7 5 6 4 7

1 6 4 7 2 6

SPA GUA FRA JPN ITA
1/4 21/4 27/5 2/6 1/7
20 15 20 20 20 20 20
15 20 15 -8 17 15 13
17 17 13 17 11 17 -
-7 10 10 11 15 13 8

3 - - 10 10 8 10
11 1317 13 13 10 17
0 1111 15 - - 9
4 9 9 3 9 11 2
9 - - 9 - -1
4 - - 7 - - 15
6 - - 5 - - 5
- - - - - -4
5 - - 4 - - -

Svenska laget bestod av:
Emil Gyllenhammar, Fredrik Johansson,
Benny Arthursson och Adam Thiger

30/9 Isle of Man, England

POL
8/7
20
17
13
15
11

8
10

w o ©

POL
8/7
17
15

CZE GBR
15/7 2917
17 20
20 17
13 15
15 13
9 11
11 9
8 10
10 7
6 3
7 0
CZE GBR
15/7 2917
17 20
20 11
7 15
11 13
15 17
6 9
9 5
10 7
13 8
8 -

AND
2/9
20
17
11

AND
2/9
11

7
15
17

9
10
13

8

Total
214
191
155
135
134
104

95
94
52
37

Total
189
152
134
126
111

94
90
73
68
63

23
17



